Washington County

M A RY L AND

Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential
Building
New Construction
Non-Residential
Building
Signs

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition
Towns
Boonsboro
Building

Clear Spring
Building

Funkstown
Building

Construction Type

Commercial
Public
Educational

Institutional
Totals:
Commercial
Totals:

Building Mounted
Free Standing
Totals:
Porch-Deck-Slab
Addition-Alteration
Solar Panels
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Swimming Pool
Storage Building
Semi-Detached Home
Other

Retaining Wall
Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type

Swimming Pool
Totals:
Porch-Deck-Slab
Addition/Alterations
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Addition/Alterations
Totals:

Count

Count

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS
747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723

240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1
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Sq Feet

51,272
240
150

1,565
53,227
1,440
1,440

778
1,072
1,850
1,302
2,420

3,722
56,953
800
5,696
3,918
504

67,871

Sq Feet
288
288
120

120
10,415
67
10,482

Permit Issuance Summary Report
Dates: From 4/1/2022 Through 4/30/2022

Valuation

$1,597,250
$22,500
$37,494
$40,000
$200,000
$1,897,244
$33,510,000
$33,510,000

$38,616
$89
$38,705
$122,654
$163,600
$16,065
$302,319
$6,261,970
$359,200
$250,160
$634,980
$20,000
$7,500
$7,533,810

Valuation

$20,000
$20,000
$8,450
$15,400
$23,850
$1,080,000
$3,000
$1,083,000

Fees Paid

$7,243.45
$0.00

$0.00
$267.00
$399.75
$7,910.20
$928,221.00
$928,221.00

$469.10
$216.20
$685.30
$934.20
$1,330.40
$50.00
$2,314.60
$109,638.60
$1,335.00
$1,260.80
$7,739.90
$154.40
$50.00
$120,178.70
$100.00
$100.00

Fees Paid

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$16,124.70
$86.70
$16,211.40



