

## Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 4/1/2022	Through 4/30/2022
----------------------	-------------------

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	13	51,272	\$1,597,250	\$7,243.45
	Public	1	240	\$22,500	\$0.00
	Educational	1	150	\$37,494	\$0.00
		1		\$40,000	\$267.00
	Institutional	1	1,565	\$200,000	\$399.75
	Totals:	17	53,227	\$1,897,244	\$7,910.20
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	3	1,440	\$33,510,000	\$928,221.00
	Totals:	3	1,440	\$33,510,000	\$928,221.00
Non-Residential Building Signs	Building Mounted	6	778	\$38,616	\$469.10
	Free Standing	1	1,072	\$89	\$216.20
	Totals:	7	1,850	\$38,705	\$685.30
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Porch-Deck-Slab	9	1,302	\$122,654	\$934.20
	Addition-Alteration	9	2,420	\$163,600	\$1,330.40
	Solar Panels	1		\$16,065	\$50.00
Addition-Alteration	Totals:	19	3,722	\$302,319	\$2,314.60
Residential Building New Construction	Stick Built Home	26	56,953	\$6,261,970	\$109,638.60
	Swimming Pool	7	800	\$359,200	\$1,335.00
	Storage Building	5	5,696	\$250,160	\$1,260.80
	Semi-Detached Home	2	3,918	\$634,980	\$7,739.90
	Other	1	504	\$20,000	\$154.40
	Retaining Wall	1		\$7,500	\$50.00
	Totals:	42	67,871	\$7,533,810	\$120,178.70
Residential Demolition		2			\$100.00
	Totals:	2			\$100.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Swimming Pool	1	288	\$20,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	1	288	\$20,000	\$0.00
Clear Spring Building	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	120	\$8,450	\$0.00
	Addition/Alterations	1		\$15,400	\$0.00
	Totals:	2	120	\$23,850	\$0.00
Funkstown Building	Stick Built Home	5	10,415	\$1,080,000	\$16,124.70
	Addition/Alterations	1	67	\$3,000	\$86.70
	Totals:	6	10,482	\$1,083,000	\$16,211.40